
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 26                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 26 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 1 0776 NOBBAY GWENDOLENE ELENA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

2 2 0794 ANTAO LINDSY AMBERLY  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

3 3 0774 KAMALKAR DATTARAJ ARJUN  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

4 4 0731 GAUNKER VAISHALI RAMNATH  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

5 5 0730 PRABHU DESSAI ADHVITA ARVIND  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

6 6 0737 ASHLA MASCARENHAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

7 7 0783 SEQUEIRA  VELINKA  ASTRIDA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

8 8 0732 FERNANDES PRINKLE  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

9 9 0786 PALLAVI ARJUN SHETGAONKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

10 10 0792 RAGHUNATH ASNODKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

11 11 0779 TWIZLLE D'SOUZA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

12 12 0762 GAUDE VAISHNAVI ANAND  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

13 13 0715 VAIGANKAR CHETAN SUBHASH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

14 14 0756 THAKUR DIKSHA RAJENDRA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

15 15 0757 NAIK PRIYANKA GAJANAN  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

16 16 0238 VELIP MANISHA MAHADEV  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

17 17 0744 VARAK NIKITA BHAIRO  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

18 18 0788 GOLTEKAR DIVYANKA 
NANDAKUMAR  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

19 19 0753 SAWANT MRUNALI YUVRAJ  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

20 20 0759 GAONKER DAMINI SANTOSH  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

21 21 0704 MENDES RENISHA VAILANKA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

22 22 0784 DABALE PUJA GURUDAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

23 23 0763 NAIK SANGEETA SATISH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

24 24 0727 VANSHIKA GOVIND GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

25 25 0755 PARAMPAIKAR PRATIKSHA  
JITENDRA  

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

26 26 0758 NAIK SAILEE SHANTARAM  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

27 27 0237 DEVIDAS RAVINA RUPESH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

28 28 0739 VELIP KEVAL KRISHNA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

29 29 0761 BALUGADE SAILEE NAMDEV  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

30 30 0734 CARVALHO NITISHA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

31 31 0769 BHAGAT VIDISHA KIRTIKUMAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

32 32 0707 SERA JOANITA GOES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

33 33 0777 MHAMAL SNEHA KRISHNA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED
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34 34 0742 SATARKAR KUNAL BALCHANDRA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

35 35 0712 URVASHI ULHAS NAIK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

36 36 0760 GAUDE HARIDNYA SONU  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

37 37 0748 GAWAS POOJA PREMNATH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

38 38 0725 SHAIKH RUKSANA MUKHTAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

39 39 0236 DEVIDAS SAMIKSHA SANTOSH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

40 40 0796 NAIK RIYA RAMESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

41 41 0718 KUMARI LALITA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

42 42 0729 DE SOUZA SWENA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

43 43 0787 KORGAONKAR SAILEE RAMDAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

44 44 0752 SHIVANI SHAMBA GAWAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

45 45 0780 ALICIA BONA MENDES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

46 46 0772 DIVKAR RANISHKA GAJANAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

47 47 0239 VELIP ARTHI CHIMOT  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

48 48 0726 VAZ LAGESTON  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

49 49 0567 GAONKAR SALMESHA SANJAY  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

50 50 0028 POOJA MANOHAR GAWAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

51 51 0735 ROCHA SEMONE  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

52 52 0714 MANERKAR RASHMI KALIDAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

53 53 0775 MANDREKAR RAVINA LAXMAN  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

54 54 0728 SHAIKH MUSKAN BI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

55 55 0768 NAIK SNEHA NARAYAN  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

56 56 0765 CURRIEA REEMA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

57 57 0798 PAGI RAVINA RAJENDRA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

58 58 0870 GAONKAR MEGHA MADHU  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

59 59 0750 HARWALKAR SANJANA SOMA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

60 60 0713 NANDIKAULE SANGITA CHANDU  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

61 61 0767 PEREIRA JOSHUA JUDE  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

62 62 0859 REBELLO MELIMA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

63 63 0766 SHET ARTI RAMCHANDRA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

64 64 0125 RODRIGUES VERINA JAYSHEELA 
XAVIER  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

65 65 0419 FERNANDES CLINTON DOMNIC  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

66 66 0222 KHAN RUKSAR MOHAMMED  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

67 67 0782 MANDREKAR ANKITA LADU  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

68 68 0764 SALELKAR SWATI SHRIKANT  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED
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69 69 0603 ADARKAR MADHAV GURUDAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

70 70 0793 VIDHYESH KALANGUTKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

71 71 0773 NAIK AKANSHA ANAND  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

72 72 0749 NAIK SUMEDH GURUDAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

73 73 0706 QUADROS AMANDA CLARA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

74 74 0705 BORKAR PRARTHNA NARASHIV  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

75 75 0869 MAHIMA MONU PAGUI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

76 76 0790 COLACO WILMA VALENCIA 
WILLIAM  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

77 77 0789 KANULKAR RUDRAKSHA RAMDAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

78 78 0711 PALHA CENIKA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

79 79 0745 PAVANE MALOJIRAO VITHO  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

80 80 0743 NAMISHA KAMALAKAR GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

81 81 0719 HALDANKAR DIVYA RAMANAND  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

82 82 0709 ALMEIDA CLAIRE FRANCISCA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

83 83 0703 DIAS KATIA RITA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

84 84 0741 TATO AJIT JANO  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

85 85 0747 PARAB SHRAVANI ROHIDAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

86 86 0785 PARAB ANKITA PANDURANG  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

87 87 0778 BARVE MAHIMA DEEPAK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

88 88 0708 DIVYA NARASHIMHA PUJARI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

89 89 0791 HARMALKAR ANKITA BABLO  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

90 90 0797 DIAS CEFONIA FRANCISCA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

91 91 0746 KAUTHANKER NEEKITA RAJENDRA 
 

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 15                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 15 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 33 0777 MHAMAL SNEHA KRISHNA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

2 34 0742 SATARKAR KUNAL BALCHANDRA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

3 40 0796 NAIK RIYA RAMESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

4 43 0787 KORGAONKAR SAILEE RAMDAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

5 49 0567 GAONKAR SALMESHA SANJAY  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

6 53 0775 MANDREKAR RAVINA LAXMAN  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

7 55 0768 NAIK SNEHA NARAYAN  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

8 57 0798 PAGI RAVINA RAJENDRA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

9 63 0766 SHET ARTI RAMCHANDRA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

10 68 0764 SALELKAR SWATI SHRIKANT  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

11 69 0603 ADARKAR MADHAV GURUDAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

12 75 0869 MAHIMA MONU PAGUI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

13 77 0789 KANULKAR RUDRAKSHA RAMDAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

14 79 0745 PAVANE MALOJIRAO VITHO  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

15 81 0719 HALDANKAR DIVYA RAMANAND  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

16 84 0741 TATO AJIT JANO  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

17 89 0791 HARMALKAR ANKITA BABLO  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

18 91 0746 KAUTHANKER NEEKITA RAJENDRA 
 

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED CASTE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT 
SEATS : 1

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

NIL
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED TRIBE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 7                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 7 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 28 0739 VELIP KEVAL KRISHNA  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

2 30 0734 CARVALHO NITISHA  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

3 36 0760 GAUDE HARIDNYA SONU  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

4 47 0239 VELIP ARTHI CHIMOT  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

5 51 0735 ROCHA SEMONE  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

6 56 0765 CURRIEA REEMA  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

7 58 0870 GAONKAR MEGHA MADHU  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

8 62 0859 REBELLO MELIMA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

9 80 0743 NAMISHA KAMALAKAR GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  DIFFERENTLY ABLED CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 3                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT 
SEATS : 3

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

NIL

Thursday, January 16, 2020 4:19 PM Page 7 of 9

Goa University
Taleigao Plateau, Sub Post Goa University, Goa 403206 India.

Department of History

Master of Arts in History (First Provisional List)



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER UNIVERSITY/OTHER BOARD CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 2                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT 
SEATS : 2

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

NIL
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  WARD OF EX-SERVICE MEN CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT 
SEATS : 1

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

NIL
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